PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 08.06.2024.

C komanda

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
1 V |Putreniece Ramona 05.08.2010.
2 A |Alberta Agneta 23.03.2010.
5 A |Krinkele Laima 06.09.2007.
9 A |Taube Reicela 02.10.2008.
3 U |Bulle Anna 18.03.2009.
4 U |Grugule Katrina 10.08.2009.
6 U |[Kristina Katrina Sara 01.10.2009.
7 U |Kulbacnaja Jelizaveta 18.12.2007.
8 U |Sveicare Luize Anna 09.08.2009.
10 U |[Tikane Katrina 18.09.2008.
11 U |Tomilova Karina 17.09.2008.
12 U |Zelubovska Kjara Paula 22.07.2008.

Sagatavots 05.11.2025. 06:36:47

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Konisevs Vladislavs Treneris
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




